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Comune di
Provincia di

Servizi Demografici

Graduatoria scrutatori sostituti

per ELEZIONI EUROPEE 2014

Progr. Matricola
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Nominativo
CIRILLO MARIALBA
INDACO ROSARIA
CRISPINO GINA
ORSINI ANTONIO
ORSINI ROSA
SORRENTINO MIRIAM
VARAVALLO FEDERICA
CRISPINO ANTONIO
DI FOGGIA GAETANO
DELLA VALLE ANNA

SUCCIVO
CASERTA

Data nasc.
26/07/1989
19/02/1986
03/01/1988
17/09/1977
06/03/1983
17/02/1987
03/02/1989
09/11/1952
17/12/1981
02/05/1963

N. Ord.
117
344
157
488
490
617
660
150
227
179



